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Группа No 1    10:00    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КОСТИН Артем МОС  V  1  3  2  V  1 0.333 -4 17 5

НЕРОВНЫЙ Сергей МОС  1  V  0  V  V  1 0.500 -5 17 4

ЗОЛИН Матвей МОС  V  3  2  2  V  0 0.333 -5 17 6

ДАНИЛЕНКО Дмитрий МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1

НОРМАН Иван МОС  V  4  V  0  V  1 0.500 1 20 3

ГОРЯЧЕВ Никита МОС  0  0  1  1  0  0 0.000 -28 2 7

ГРАУДЫНЬ Павел МОС  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 19 27 2

Группа No 2    10:00    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БОГУЦКИЙ Михаил МОС  V  1  V  V  V  1 0.667 3 22 3

СИМОНЕНКО Артём МОС  4  1  1  2  1  1 0.000 -20 10 7

НОВИКОВ Иван МОС  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 11 26 2

ГИНТВАЙНИС Владислав МОС  0  V  4  V  V  3 0.500 1 22 5

АВЕТИСЯН Артур МОС  4  V  0  2  0  4 0.167 -12 15 6

КИРНОСОВ Георгий МОС  1  V  4  3  V  V 0.500 5 23 4

ПЕТРОВСКИЙ Олег МОС  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 12 27 1

Группа No 3    10:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МЕДВЕДЕВ Иван МОС  2  3  V  V  V 0.600 3 20 3

ШИРШОВ Василий МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1

ФЛИРТ Владислав МОС  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 6 24 2

НЕЧЕПОРЕНКО Александр МОС  4  0  2  1  V 0.200 -9 12 5

САВИНОВ Ярослав МОС  2  3  4  V  V 0.400 1 19 4

БОНДАРЕНКО Георгий МОС  1  2  4  1  2 0.000 -15 10 6

Группа No 4    10:00    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

РАМЖАЕВ Александр МОС  V  3  2  V  V 0.600 2 20 3

ЧАПЛЫГИН Иван МОС  4  2  V  4  V 0.400 -2 20 4

КОРОТНЕВ Станислав МОС  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 8 22 2

НИКИТИН Андрей МОС  V  4  2  0  V 0.400 -4 16 5

ПОЗДНЯКОВ Владислав МОС  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 13 24 1

ШКУРАТОВ Давид МОС  0  3  2  3  0 0.000 -17 8 6

Группа No 5    10:00    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СУЛАЕВ Тамерлан МОС  V  V  2  4  4 0.400 0 20 4

ГУСЕВ Ярослав МОС  3  3  V  0  0 0.200 -11 11 6

ПЕСКОВ Павел МОС  2  V  4  0  2 0.200 -10 13 5

ЦЫПИН Иван МОС  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 8 22 1

ДАВЫДОВ Леонид МОС  V  V  V  0  V 0.800 8 20 2

СТЕПАНОВ Марк МОС  V  V  V  3  3 0.600 5 21 3

Группа No 6    10:00    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СОТНИКОВ Роман МОС  0  0  V  1  2 0.200 -16 8 6

КОВАЛЕВ Егор МОС  V  4  4  V  V 0.600 13 23 2

СПИЦЫН Николай МОС  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 8 21 1

НОВИКОВ Егор МОС  4  V  V  3  1 0.400 -2 18 4

МИШАКОВ Максим МОС  V  0  3  V  4 0.400 -2 17 5

ИВАНОВ Михаил МОС  V  0  1  V  V 0.600 -1 16 3
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ДАНИЛЕНКО Дмитрий МОС 1.000 22 30 квалифицированных
2 ШИРШОВ Василий МОС 1.000 14 25 квалифицированных
3 ГРАУДЫНЬ Павел МОС 0.833 19 27 квалифицированных
4 ПЕТРОВСКИЙ Олег МОС 0.833 12 27 квалифицированных
5 НОВИКОВ Иван МОС 0.833 11 26 квалифицированных
6 ПОЗДНЯКОВ Владислав МОС 0.800 13 24 квалифицированных
7 КОРОТНЕВ Станислав МОС 0.800 8 22 квалифицированных
7 ЦЫПИН Иван МОС 0.800 8 22 квалифицированных
9 СПИЦЫН Николай МОС 0.800 8 21 квалифицированных

10 ДАВЫДОВ Леонид МОС 0.800 8 20 квалифицированных
11 ФЛИРТ Владислав МОС 0.800 6 24 квалифицированных
12 БОГУЦКИЙ Михаил МОС 0.667 3 22 квалифицированных
13 КОВАЛЕВ Егор МОС 0.600 13 23 квалифицированных
14 СТЕПАНОВ Марк МОС 0.600 5 21 квалифицированных
15 МЕДВЕДЕВ Иван МОС 0.600 3 20 квалифицированных
16 РАМЖАЕВ Александр МОС 0.600 2 20 квалифицированных
17 ИВАНОВ Михаил МОС 0.600 -1 16 квалифицированных
18 КИРНОСОВ Георгий МОС 0.500 5 23 квалифицированных
19 ГИНТВАЙНИС Владислав МОС 0.500 1 22 квалифицированных
20 НОРМАН Иван МОС 0.500 1 20 квалифицированных
21 НЕРОВНЫЙ Сергей МОС 0.500 -5 17 квалифицированных
22 САВИНОВ Ярослав МОС 0.400 1 19 квалифицированных
23 СУЛАЕВ Тамерлан МОС 0.400 0 20 квалифицированных
24 ЧАПЛЫГИН Иван МОС 0.400 -2 20 квалифицированных
25 НОВИКОВ Егор МОС 0.400 -2 18 квалифицированных
26 МИШАКОВ Максим МОС 0.400 -2 17 квалифицированных
27 НИКИТИН Андрей МОС 0.400 -4 16 квалифицированных
28 КОСТИН Артем МОС 0.333 -4 17 квалифицированных
29 ЗОЛИН Матвей МОС 0.333 -5 17 квалифицированных
30 НЕЧЕПОРЕНКО Александр МОС 0.200 -9 12 квалифицированных
31 ПЕСКОВ Павел МОС 0.200 -10 13 квалифицированных
32 ГУСЕВ Ярослав МОС 0.200 -11 11 квалифицированных
33 СОТНИКОВ Роман МОС 0.200 -16 8 выбывший
34 АВЕТИСЯН Артур МОС 0.167 -12 15 выбывший
35 БОНДАРЕНКО Георгий МОС 0.000 -15 10 выбывший
36 ШКУРАТОВ Давид МОС 0.000 -17 8 выбывший
37 СИМОНЕНКО Артём МОС 0.000 -20 10 выбывший
38 ГОРЯЧЕВ Никита МОС 0.000 -28 2 выбывший
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